, Art Classes and
Galle Workshops

> Community
Winter/ Spring 2019

Art Center
for complete class descriptions and online registration, visit: www.DeltaGallery.com

. Oil Expressions Workshops
KldS Instructor, Carol Ligon, Fee, $45 per Workshop and
materials fee $25 (first time)
Fri. Jan. 25 12:30-3:30 Expressive Brushstrokes
Fri. Feb.8 12:30-3:30 Effective Composition
Fri. Feb. 22 12:30-3:30 Create Vivid Scenes
Fri. Mar. 8 12:30-3:30 Explore COLOR Temperature

Art Time Machine Ages7-12
Instructor, Nancy Roberts, Fee:$44 + $15 materials fee
Thursdays, Jan.10-31, 3:30-4:30

Drawing People for Tweens &Teens Ages 11-16

Instructor, Nancy Roberts , Fee $33 + $15 materials fee Fri. Mar. 15 12:30-3:30 Paint in 6 Stages
Thursdays, Feb 7-21, 3:45-4:45 Fri. Apr 5 12:30-3:30 BUI/dIng Layers
Fri. Apr. 19 12:30-3:30 Construct Impasto
Exploring Paint Ages 7-12 Fri. May 3 12:30-3:30 Principles of Design
Instructor, Nancy Roberts , Fee:$55 + $15 materials fee Fri. May 17 12:30-3:30 Shape Your Paint

Thursdays, April 11 - May 9, 3:45-4:45
Portrait Workshop

Instructor, Peggy Magovern, 12 hours, fee $185
Find a list of suppliesto bring at:
Adults & TC_CIIS www.DeltaGallery.com/portrait-workshop
Fun with a Palette Knife Workshops Sat. Jan.19 and Sun. Jan. 20, 9:30 am - 4:30 pm
Instructor, Marina Griffin, Fee, $45 a class or

$160 for 4 classes + materials fee $40 (first time) :
Find a list of supplies to bring at: ()_P_en St_udIO/Adul_tS _
www.DeltaGallery.com/palette-knife-painting Painting/Drawing/Photography/Mixed Media

Jo Olney, $15 each session, no formal instruction
Table and chairs provided, bring your own supplies
Wed. Jan. 23 12:30-4:00
Wed. Feb. 6 12:30-4:00
Wed. Feb. 20 12:30-4:00
Wed. Mar. 6  12:30-4:00

Wed. Jan. 30 12:30-3:30 Cityscapes

Wed. Feb. 27 12:30-3:30 Still life

Wed. Mar. 27 12:30-3:30 Abstract Fantasy
Wed. Apr. 17 12:30-3:30 Master class

Pocket Sketch on the Go Workshops Wed. Mar. 20 12:30-4:00
Instructor, Paulette Lagana, Fee $45 and Wed. Apr.10  12:30-4:00
materials fee $25 (first time) Wed. Apr. 24 12:30-4:00
Call Instructor for workshop topic: (925) 325-9632 Wed. May 1 12:30-4:00

Fridays, Jan.18, Feb.1, Mar. 22, Apr.12, 1:00-3:30 Wed. May 15 12:30-4:00

Fine Art*Jewelry *Classes *Gifts * www.DeltaGallery.com « (925)516 $935
2485 Sand Creek Road, Suite 128 *Streets of Brentwood Shopping Center



